(H(a) Statement showing Sharcholding Paitern

Name of the Company: BIMADRI CREDIT & FINANCYE LIMITED
Scrip Code:
Name of the serip:
class of seeurity: Equity Shares of Re 10/- each,
Quarter ended : 31.03.2013
Partly paid-up Ne. of partly As 8 % of total no, of partly paid-up Shares| As a % of total no. of shares of]
shares:- paid-up shares ¢he company
Held by
promoter/promoter
group N-I-L N-1-1. N-1-LL.
Held by public N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L
Total N-}-L N-I-L N-I-L
As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible! As a % of total no. of shares of
seeuritics the company, assuming full
Qutstanding No. of cenversion of the convertible
convertible oufstanding securities
securities:- securities
Held by
promoter/promoter
group - - -
Held by public N-I-L N-I-L N-I-1.
Total N-I-L, N-I-L N-I-§.
Warrants:- Ne. of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants
As a % of total no. of shares of
the company, assuming full
conversion of Warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter
group N-I-L. N-I.L N-E-.
Held by public N-J-L. N-I-L WN-I-L
Total N-J-L, N-I-L N-I-L
Total paid-up capital 3000200

of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities




Cate- Category of Number Total Number Total sharcholding as Shares pledged
gory shareholders of Sharehotders nmber of shares a percerage of tolal or otherwise
Code of shares held in number of shares encumbered
demateri Asa Asa Nuomber of Asa
alized percentage percentage Shares percentage
form of (A+B) of (A+B+C}
) an i ) V) v (Vi) (VI (IX)=
(VII/AV* 0D
{A) Promoter and
I'romoter Group
[¢3] Indian
{a} Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family 24 1526000 1526000 50.86 50.86 N-I-L N-I-L
h Ceniral Government/
State Governmeni(s) N-I-L N-{-L N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L N-I.L N-I-1.
() Bodies Corporate | 334900 334900 1116 11.16 N-I-L N-{-1
{d) Financial Institutions/
Banks N-I-1, N-I. N-I-L, N-I-L N-J-L N-I-L. N-I-L
(e) Any other
(specify) N-i-L Ne[-L N-J-L, N-I-L. N-J-L N-I-LL N-I-L
Sub-Total {A) (1) 25 1,860,900 1,860,900 62.02 62,02 N-1-1, N-f1.
{2) Foreign
(a) Individuals{ Non-
Regident individuals/
Foreign Individuals) Nl NeJol, N-I-1L N-I-L N-1-L O Nd-L N-I-L
(b) Bodies Corporate N-I-. N-1-1, N-I-L. N-i-L. N-f-1 N-I-L N-1-I.
(¢} Institutions N-I-L N-L.L NIl N-I-L N-I-L. N-I-1. N-I-L
(d) Qualified Foreipn
Investor
N-I-L N-I-L N-f-L N-1., N-I-L.
{e Any other N-I-L NI N-E-L N-I-L N-I-L N-1-1. N-L.L
{specify) N-I-L N-I-1. N-I-L, N-I-L N-I-I, N-I-I N-1-1,
Sub-Total (A) (2) N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L N-I.L N-1-1. N-I-L, N-I-L

Total Sharcholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(A) = (A)(IIHAND) 25 1,860,900 1,860,900 62.02 62.02 N-I-L. N-1-L
(B) Public N.A. N.A.
Shareholding
(0 Fustitutions N.A. N.A.
(a) Mutuat Funds/
LT} N-f-L. N-1. N-1-L N-IL. N-I-L
()] Financial Institulions/
Banks MN-f-L N-E-L. N-I-L N-LL N-I-L
(¢} Central Government/
State Government(s) N-I-L N-I-L M-I, N-IL N-I-1.
(d) Venture Capital
Funds N-I-E, N-I-L. N-i-1 N-1i. N-1-L
{©) Insurance
Companies N-I-L N-I-L N-i-L N-IL N-I-L
(H Foreign Institutional
Investors N-1-. N-I-L N-I-L N-J-1, N-1-L.
(g} Foreign Venture
Capital Investors N-i-L, N-I.L N-IH. N-1L N-I-L.,
(h} Qualificd Foreign
Investor
N-1-L. N-I-L N-I-L N-IL N-I-L
i Any Other
{specify) N-I-L. N-I-L N-I-L, N-IL. N-1-L
Sub-Total (B) (1) 0 0 0 .00 .00 N.A. N.A.




@)

Nan-Institutions

N.A.

N.A.

(@

Bodies Corporale

24

591100

12160

19.70

19.70

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual
sharcholders
holding nominal
share capital
upto Rs. 1 lakh

if. Individual
shareholders
hotding nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 1 lakh

693

536500

11700

78600

N-i-L.

17.88

0.39

17.88

0.19

(©)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

N-I-L

Nai-L

N-IL

N-i.L

{d)

Any Other
Trustee
NRI

N-1-L.

N-I-L

N-1-L

N-I-L

N-j-L

N-I-L

N-I-L

N-I-L

Foreign Companies

N-I-L

N-I-L

N-1-L

N-I-L.

N-i-L
N-I-L.
N-I-L.

Sub-Total (B)(2)

718

1,139,300

90,700

37.98

31.97

N.A.

N.A.

Total Public
Sharcholding
B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)

718

1,139,300

90,700

37,98

31.97

NA

NA

TOTAL (A) +(B)

743

3,004,200

1,951,608

100.04

160.00

N-I-L.

NA

©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

N-I-L

N-I-L

N-I-L

N.A.

N-I.L

N.A.

N.A.

B

Promoter &
Promoter group

N-1-L

N-I-L.

N-I-L.

N.A.

N-I-L

N.A,

N.A.

2)

Public

N-I-L

N-J-L

N-1-1,

N.A,

N-I-L

N.A,

N.A,

GRAND TOTAY,
(A)+ (B) + (C)

743

3,000,200

1,951,600

106.00

160.00

N.A.

N.A,
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(I ¢d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

S, Name of the shareholder Number of HLocked-in Shares as percentage of total
Na. focked-in - faumber of shares {i.e. Grand Total
shares (AYHB)IC) indigated in Statement at
paga (1)a) above}

TOTAL N-I-L_ {N-I-L.
(1)a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)
8. Type of Number of {Number of | Shares underlying eutstanding DRs
No. eutstanding DR ouistandingy  shares  [as a percentage of total number of
(ADRs, GDRs, DRs underlying |shares {i.e. Grand Total (AY{BXC)
SDRs, ete.) outstanding|indicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
DRs above}.
1
2

TOTAL N-I-L Nel-E,  [N-3-L

() Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares
held by ‘Promoter /Promoter proup' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.

Sr, Name of the Typeof  [Number of [Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. DR Holder outstanding! shares  |as a percentage of total number of
DR (ADRs,junderlying |shares {i.c. Grand Total (AYHB}C)
GBDRs. SDRoutstandingfindicated in Statement at para (1)(a)
etc. ) DRs abovel.

TOTAL N-3-L, NeA-L [N-E-L




